
EXECUTIVE TEAM

Your RxBenefits Account Team

CONNER STRONG

M3

Kimberly
Grebe

Executive Advisor

kgrebe@rxbenefits.com

205.980.8384

Jeremy
Meyer

VP, Broker Relations

jmeyer@rxbenefits.com

720.840.6765

AJ
Somaini

Business Dev Exec.

asomaini@rxbenefits.com

802.272.6113

John
Tackman

Business Dev Exec.

jtackman@rxbenefits.com

205.517.0076

Sergio
Escobar

Account Manager

sescobar@rxbenefits.com

586.265.3329

Sarah
Rotella

Strategic Acct Exec.

srotella@rxbenefits.com

847.530.0514

Marsalis
Wade

Account Manager

mwade@rxbenefits.com

312.709.1196

Julie
Vetter

Strategic Acct Exec.

jvetter@rxbenefits.com

205.980.8384



SCOTT INSURANCE

Sonya
Gibson

Account Manager

sgibson@rxbenefits.com

636.383.1955

Carly 
Davis

Strategic Acct Exec.

carly.davis@rxbenefits.com

301.502.3480

Sharon
Mielke

Account Manager

smielke@rxbenefits.com

414.213.9188

Kevin
Schulte

Strategic Acct Exec.

kschulte@rxbenefits.com

314.497.2950

HOLMES MURHY & THE PARTNERS GROUP

Lamar
Whitney

Account Manager

lwhitney@rxbenefits.com

205.980.8384

Trina
Asiedu

Strategic Acct Exec.

tasiedu@rxbenefits.com

205.980.8384

HOLMES MURHY

Colin
Davis

Account Manager

colin.davis@rxbenefits.com

205.980.8384

Chris
Cobb

Strategic Acct Exec.

ccobb@rxbenefits.com

205.757.4907

Your RxBenefits Account Team



MCGOHAN BRABENDER

Lisa
Shockley

Account Manager

lshockley@rxbenefits.com

205.410.0941

Chris
Gall

Strategic Acct Exec.

cgall@rxbenefits.com

443.223.6113

McKayla
Hadean

Account Manager

mhadean@rxbenefits.com

801.633.7064

Stacey
Golub

Strategic Acct Exec.

sgolub@rxbenefits.com

847.857.9941

Your RxBenefits Account Team
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